## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW MATROCHOMS		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolt	erskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	8839 - BCM	
CT Lien Solutions	53941008	
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	1



Doc#: 1613839013 Fee: \$44.00 RHSP Fee:\$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 05/17/2016 09:09 AM Pg: 1 of 4

CT Lien Solutions	53941008	ļ		
P.O. Box 29071				
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File with Ccok, IL			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 0627233091 9/29/2006 CC IL Cour		(or recorded) in the Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendr	STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [f e REAL ESTATE RECORDS nert Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debi	or's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Staff. Statement	nent identified above is terminated wit	h respect to the security into	erest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this To	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assig     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a	also indicate affected collateral in item	8		
<ol> <li>CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stat continued for the additional period provided by applic</li> </ol>	ement identifir d abc /e with respect to able law	the security interest(s) of S	secured Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:				
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these inree by — CHANGE ran e and/or		DD name: Complete item DELETE name	: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of rec			a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	/ Information Change - provide or y or	ne name (6a or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
NATIONAL PROPERTIES, L.L.C.				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSO	NAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign	ment or Party Information Change - provide only	y one name (7a or /b) (use ey	full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		C	6	
OR 75, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			74,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<u> </u>	3	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			Is.	SUFFIX
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL COT 2	COUNTRY
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of the indicate collateral:	se four boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral

	AME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AME	ENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (naname of authorizing Debtor	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignmen	t)
ſ	98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA			
or l	ON AUDIZIDITATE STIPNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: NATIONAL PROPERTIES, L.L.C. 708053401 53941008

Prepared by CT Lien Solutions, P.O. Box 29071, Glendale, CA 91209-9071 Tel (800) 331-3282

1613839013 Page: 2 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT A	DDENDUM		
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendm	nent form		
327233091 9/29/2006 CC IL Cook			
2. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Ame	endment form		
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COMPANY OF CANADA			
R 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (filence of a current Debtor of	record required for indexing	purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item	13): Provide anly
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Figure of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name: do not omit, modify, or ab</li> </ol>	breviate any part of the Debi	or strainer, see metale	
138. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			
NATIONAL PROPERTIES, L.L.C.	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
DR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
		E CONTONICO	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  Covers timber to be cut Covers as-extracted collateral is file.  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item (if Debtor does not have a record interest):		ription of real estate:	
	<sup>17</sup> 317-	PERTY ADDRESS: 333, NORTH MANNHEIM RD, LWOOD, IL.	

[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]

1613839013 Page: 3 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: NATIONAL PROPERTIES, L.L.C.

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

15093000990000.

Parcel ID: 15093000030000,15093000040000,1509300012000 NOSCOOK COUNTY CLARK'S OFFICE 0,15092000920000,15093000990000.

1613839013 Page: 4 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### Legal description

### PARCEL 1:

LOTS 336, 337, 338 AND 339 (EXCEPT THE EAST 20 FEET OF SAID LOTS DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC ALLEY) IN CUMMINGS AND FOREMAN'S REAL ESTATE CORPORATION RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF MIAMI PARK IN THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2:

LOT 159 (EXCEPT THE EAST 20 FEET THEREOF DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC ALLEY) IN FIRST ADDITION TO CUMMINGS AND FOREMAN REAL ESTATE CORPORATION RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF MIAMI PARK IN THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 3:

LOTS 329 TO 336 BOTH INCLUSING, (EXCEPT THE EAST 20 FEET THEREOF DEDICATED FOR PUBLIC ALLEY) IN CUMMINGS AND FOREMAN REAL ESTATE CORPORATION RESUBDIVISION OF PART OF MIAMI PARK IN THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 9, TOWNSHIP 39 NOPTH, RANGE 12 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

### PARCEL 4:

EASEMENT FOR INGRESS AND EGRESS AND PARTUNG OVER LAND LOCATED NORTH OF PARCEL 1 AS DESCRIBED IN THE EASEMENT AGREEMENT DATED A LIGUST 15, 2006 AND RECORDED AUGUST 25, 2006 AS DOCUMENT 0623717049.